
DAY DATE LOCATION TIME TOURNAMENT LINK
Saturday January 12, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 5:00 PM Ante Only No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.) Info
Friday January 18, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Seven Card Stud (F.O.) Info
Friday February 8, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low Info
Saturday February 23, 2019 Cesar Sanchez Residence 5:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em Info
Sunday March 3, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 1:00 PM Short Deck No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.) Info
Saturday March 16, 2019 Cesar Sanchez Residence 4:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.)** Info
Friday March 29, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple Info
Saturday April 6, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 4:00 PM Battle of the Brothers** Info
Saturday April 20, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 5:00 PM Ante Only No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.) Info
Sunday May 5, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 1:00 PM Heads-up Invitational** Info
Friday May 10, 2019 Cesar Sanchez Residence 6:30 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em Info
Saturday May 25, 2019 James Anderson Residence 5:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em (S.H.) Info
Sunday June 9, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 1:00 PM Pot Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.)**** Info
Saturday June 22, 2019 Sid Rhoads Residence 5:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em (S.H.)**** Info
Friday June 28, 2019 John Liu Residence 6:30 PM Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.)**** Info
Sunday July 7, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 1:00 PM Ante Only No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.)**** Info
Friday July 19, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Pot Limit Omaha (F.O.)**** Info
Saturday August 3, 2019 Cesar Sanchez Residence 5:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em**** Info
Friday August 9, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low (F.O.)**** Info
Saturday August 24, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 4:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.)**** Info
Friday September 6, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em (S.H.) Info
Friday September 13, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple Info
Friday October 18, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 6:30 PM Ante Only No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.) Info
Saturday November 30, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 5:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em (F.O.) Info
Saturday December 7, 2019 Cesar Sanchez Residence 4:00 PM No Limit Texas Hold'em Info
Saturday December 14, 2019 Quincy Nguyen Residence 4:00 PM Tournament of Champions*** Info

* Dates, times and locations subject to change
** By Invite Only  - invitations based on the # of APC events played
***  By Invite Only - invitations extended to 2019 APC Champions only
**** One of the seven qualifying tournaments for the 2019 APC Championship Series

2019 ASIAN POKER CLASSIC TOUR SCHEDULE

Last Updated on 10/20/2019 at 1:31 PM


